Date & Time of Pre-Bid Meeting              : 02.03.2026, at 11.00 AM in the Office  

of the TNCSC, Pudukkottai Region.
(i) Earnest Money Deposit for Cut Stones      : Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty  

Five Thousand only) Payment of EMD by online
(ii) Earnest Money Deposit for Casuarina      :Rs.1,20,000/- (Rupees One  

Lakh Twenty Thousand only)
Poles                                                                               Payment of EMD by online